
(i) The lots listed herein were sold at the prices shown above and include buyer's premium as of 1 Oct 2012. The 
figures are updated as at 1 Oct 2012 and may be revised from time to time to reflect any further post-auction 
sales. Omitted lot numbers indicate lots that were withdrawn, passed, or unsold as of the publication of this list.  
(ii) This list is intended for informational purposes, for the convenience of Henry Butcher Art Auctioneers’ customers only; 
Henry Butcher Art Auctioneers shall not be responsible for any errors or omissions.

Note: 

LOT

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
09
12

14
16
17
19
20
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35

PURCHASE PRICE (RM)

5,500.00
3,520.00
4,840.00
4,400.00
4,620.00
4,400.00
4,620.00 
3,520.00
6,600.00

8,360.00
13,200.00
12,100.00
12,100.00

1,320.00
4,950.00
7,150.00
6,600.00
8,250.00
4,950.00
8,800.00
8,800.00
3,080.00
7,150.00

30,800.00
25,300.00

3,520.00

208,450.00

ARTIST

Ise (Roslisham Ismail)
Samsuddin Lappo
Ch’ng Kiah Kiean
Siund Tan
Najib Ahmad Bamadhaj
Shafiq Ali’am
Mior Rizzuan Rosli
Louise Low Seok Loo
Mohamed Razif bin Mohamed Zakaria

M. Shafarin Ghani
Fauzul Yusri
Meme (Khairul Azmir Shoib)
Tang Yeok Khang
Rozana Musa
Ruzzeki Harris
Tan Chee Hon
Stephen Menon
Saiful Razman
Meor Saifullah Lulaed
C. K. Koh
Raduan Man
Donald Abraham
Gan Chin Lee
Haslin Ismail
Mat Ali Mat Som
Ali Azraei Bebit

LOT TITLE, YEAR

Super Fiction 8, 2008
Tau Ugi, 2006
St. George Church, 2009
Imaginary Friend, 2008
Shark Night, 2011
Replacement, 2009
Second Thought, 2009 
Mystical Serenity, 2008
Pick it up, read it, have faith and it will guide you 
to the right path, 2007
Oeuvre XVIII, 2010
Grey Park, 2006
Silent Night, 2008
The Land Guardian, 2009
Polka Dot Plate with Colourful Vegetables,  2009
Hero(w)in, 2008
The Burning, 2009
The Studies of Me & Mao - Tok Dalang, 2010
Terbilang, 2008
Do I Care....(Unscrupulous), 2011
Quackendriver (Lucha no Libre Series), 2011
Rooster, 2006
Antu, 2010
Status Anxiety VI, 2010
The Very Extraordinary Voyage, 2010-11
Toh Gajah (Unsung Hero Series), 2011
Playing Series: Fun 1, 2008

TOTAL
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