## THE YOUNG CONTEMPO AUCTION 2012

SATURDAY 29 SEPT 4PM | LEVEL 3, MATRADE



LOT	ARTIST	LOT TITLE, YEAR PU	JRCHASE PRICE (RM)
01	Ise (Roslisham Ismail)	Super Fiction 8, 2008	5,500.00
02	Samsuddin Lappo	Tau Ugi, 2006	3,520.00
03	Ch'ng Kiah Kiean	St. George Church, 2009	4,840.00
04	Siund Tan	Imaginary Friend, 2008	4,400.00
05	Najib Ahmad Bamadhaj	Shark Night, 2011	4,620.00
06	Shafiq Ali'am	Replacement, 2009	4,400.00
07	Mior Rizzuan Rosli	Second Thought, 2009	4,620.00
09	Louise Low Seok Loo	Mystical Serenity, 2008	3,520.00
12	Mohamed Razif bin Mohamed Zakaria	Pick it up, read it, have faith and it will guide yo to the right path, 2007	ou 6,600.00
14	M. Shafarin Ghani	Oeuvre XVIII, 2010	8,360.00
16	Fauzul Yusri	Grey Park, 2006	13,200.00
17	Meme (Khairul Azmir Shoib)	Silent Night, 2008	12,100.00
19	Tang Yeok Khang	The Land Guardian, 2009	12,100.00
20	Rozana Musa	Polka Dot Plate with Colourful Vegetables, 20	
23	Ruzzeki Harris	Hero(w)in, 2008	4,950.00
24	Tan Chee Hon	The Burning, 2009	7,150.00
25	Stephen Menon	The Studies of Me & Mao - Tok Dalang, 2010	6,600.00
26	Saiful Razman	Terbilang, 2008	8,250.00
27	Meor Saifullah Lulaed	Do I Care(Unscrupulous), 2011	4,950.00
28	C. K. Koh	Quackendriver (Lucha no Libre Series), 2011	8,800.00
29	Raduan Man	Rooster, 2006	8,800.00
30	Donald Abraham	Antu, 2010	3,080.00
32	Gan Chin Lee	Status Anxiety VI, 2010	7,150.00
33	Haslin Ismail	The Very Extraordinary Voyage, 2010-11	30,800.00
34	Mat Ali Mat Som	Toh Gajah (Unsung Hero Series), 2011	25,300.00
35	Ali Azraei Bebit	Playing Series: Fun 1, 2008	3,520.00

TOTAL 208,450.00

## Note:

(i) The lots listed herein were sold at the prices shown above and include buyer's premium as of 1 Oct 2012. The figures are updated as at 1 Oct 2012 and may be revised from time to time to reflect any further post-auction sales. Omitted lot numbers indicate lots that were withdrawn, passed, or unsold as of the publication of this list. (ii) This list is intended for informational purposes, for the convenience of Henry Butcher Art Auctioneers' customers only; Henry Butcher Art Auctioneers shall not be responsible for any errors or omissions.